
Termine / Ergebnisse Gruppe A
Datum:
20.10.2023

10.11.2023

24.11.2023

08.12.2023

05.01.2024

26.01.2024

Team:
I. Vorstand
III. D.Egon
II. Irschen
III. D.Egon
IV. Fußball
III. D.Egon

II. Irschen
IV. Fußball
IV. Fußball
I. Vorstand
I. Vorstand
II. Irschen

Erg.:   Pkt.:
1
7

8
2

0
2

2
0

Team: 1 2 3 Gesamt

Tabelle / Runde / Punkte

I. Vorstand 04. 0

II. Irschen 22. 2
2III. D.Egon 21.

0IV. Fussball 03.



Termine / Ergebnisse Gruppe B
Datum:

17.11.2023

27.10.2323

01.12.2023

29.12.2023

12.01.2024

19.01.2024

Team:

VII. Lienz
V. Virgen

VI. Gemeinde
VII. Lienz

VI. Gemeinde
V. Virgen

VIII. WohnArt

VI. Gemeinde

VIII. WohnArt

V. Virgen
VII. Lienz

VIII. WohnArt

Erg.:   Pkt.:
4
5

3
3,5

2
2

0
0

Team: 1 2 3 Gesamt

Tabelle / Runde / Punkte

V. Virgen 22. 2

VI. Gemeinde 04. 0

VII. Lienz 21. 2

VIII. WohnArt 03. 0


